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Nimi

Aaron Rehemaa
Mariia Lisohor
Anni Lii Unn
Andrias Raast
Oliver Evard
Marek Valge
Patrick Kivimée
Marten Virkebau
Silver Evard
Kaur Luha
Andero Virkebau
Leivo Luha
Mirell Kuningas
Anette Kivimagi
Ronja Rajas
Mirta Rajas
Anette Ahu
Herta Rajas
Margit Ahu

Liisa Sade

Kerto Kaasiku
Armin Aun
Stefan Kivil
Tauri Soeson
Rikard Kitt
Oskar Klampe
Robin Kiitt

Ralf Kivil

Marie Elise Aug
Pauline Puusaar
Miina-Liisa Juhkam
Gerda Kivil
Mirtel Saar

Eneli Mens
Andorres Veerpalu
Marten Méatas
Nils-Eric Uibo
Ann-Marii Mets
Martiina Matas
Nora-Liisa Uibo
Kaisa Morgenson
Martin Himma
Albert Unn
Jakob Pirnipuu
Simon Uibo

Ralf Mae

Chris Marcus Krahv
Mariel Merlii Pulles
Teiloora Ojaste
Sade Lepp
Simon Salmu
Justus Udam
Tristan Homin
Kuldar Jalast
Mehis Udam
Kerli Kleitsman
Laura Laan
Fredrik Lopuhhin

Osalejate nimekiri

Klubi

A.R Pro Ski Team

A.R Pro Ski Team

A.R Pro Ski Team

Alutaguse Suusaklubi/Jéhvi Spordikool
Alutaguse Suusaklubi/Jéhvi Spordikool
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Ambla Spordiklubi

Elva Suusaklubi

Emajdée Suusaklubi

Emajde Suusaklubi

Emajde Suusaklubi

Emajdée Suusaklubi

Emajdée Suusaklubi

Emajde Suusaklubi

Emajde Suusaklubi

Emajde Suusaklubi

Emajdée Suusaklubi

Emajde Suusaklubi

Kuningamée Spordiklubi

Kuningaméae Spordiklubi

MTU Kagu Biathlon

MTU Kagu Biathlon

MTU Kagu Biathlon

MTU Kagu Biathlon

MTU Kagu Biathlon

MTU Kagu Biathlon

MTU Kagu Biathlon

MTU Karupesa Team

MTU Karupesa Team

MTU Karupesa Team

MTU Karupesa Team

MTU Karupesa Team

MTU Karupesa Team

MTU Karupesa Team

MTU Karupesa Team

MTU Karupesa Team

MTU RR Suusaklubi

MTU RR Suusaklubi

MTU RR Suusaklubi

MTU RR Suusaklubi

MTU RR Suusaklubi

MTU RR Suusaklubi

MTU RR Suusaklubi

MTU Sparta Spordiselts

Siind
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2009
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2004
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2003
2009
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M16
N16
N23
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M16
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M16
M20
M23
N16
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N18
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M16
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M23

N16
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M18
M23
N20
N23
M18
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FIS code
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3395170
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3390352

3395232
3395233

3395225
3395226
3395207

3390401
3390399
3390400
3390402
3390364
3390395
3390300
3395240

3395202

3390415

3395234
3395235

3390240
3390276

3390393
3390360
3395115
3395116
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Ats Péarnaste

Mirtel Kaljumae
Robert Heldna
Herman Kiilberg
Erik Vanasaun
Aksel Markus Hallik
Anneli Koitméae
Romi Sults

Kerstin Kask
Helle-Mai Liblikmann
llja Snitsarenko
Sander Kask
Robert Jarviste
Kristian Ebras
Hugo Bazdlev
Patrik Tobias Pindma
Kennet Luuk

Igor Snitsarenko
Ron Antero Borissov
Robert Sarapuu
Sulev Kraam
Roxann Onga
Elisabeth Astor
Liisbeth Bachmann
Susan Sarapuu
Mia Carolina Riisalu
Ott Nuuma

Ruudi Tobreluts
Remo Teearu
Martin Kuuskmann
Kustav Klein
Ott-Karl Talvik

Part Leiner

Mihkel Kuuskmann
Sergo Mengel
Rico-Marcus Luik
Andreas Aus

Juss Leiner

Andrus Veerpalu
Maria-Emilia Luik
Peeter Poopuu
Taavi Kaiv

Kris Roland Tammeleht

Artur Hallik

Anett Liisa Parts
Indrek Kannel
Joonas Métte
Kenert Piks

Juhan Leenurm
Frank Vilipuu
Kristofer Pdlluste
Madli Berta Kikerpill
Marleen Aasa

Karin Tintera

Elis Maasen

Pillerin Vilipuu
Johan Pajur

Devin Tambet Paavo
Bert Tippi

Osalejate nimekiri

MTU Sparta Spordiselts
MTU Sparta Spordiselts

Némme Spordiklubi
Némme Spordiklubi
Némme Spordiklubi
Noémme Spordiklubi
Némme Spordiklubi
Némme Spordiklubi
Némme Spordiklubi

RK Ebavere Suusaklubi

Spordiklubi CFC
Spordiklubi CFC
Spordiklubi CFC
Spordiklubi CFC
Spordiklubi CFC
Spordiklubi CFC
Spordiklubi CFC
Spordiklubi CFC
Spordiklubi CFC
Spordiklubi CFC
Spordiklubi CFC
Spordiklubi CFC
Spordiklubi CFC
Spordiklubi CFC
Spordiklubi CFC
Spordiklubi CFC

Spordiklubi Serviti/Pélva SPKO
Spordiklubi Serviti/Pélva SPKO

Suusaklubi "Jéulu"
Suusaklubi "J6ulu”
Suusaklubi "Jéulu”
Suusaklubi "Jéulu”
Suusaklubi "Jéulu”
Suusaklubi "J6ulu”
Suusaklubi "Jéulu”
Suusaklubi "Jéulu”
Suusaklubi "Jéulu”
Suusaklubi "J6ulu”
Suusaklubi "Jéulu”
Suusaklubi "Jéulu”
Suusasemud

Suusasemud

Tamsalu AO SUKL/ Tapa VSK
Tamsalu AO SUKL/ Tapa VSK
Tamsalu AO SUKL/ Tapa VSK

Tartu Suusaklubi
Tartu Suusaklubi
Tartu Suusaklubi
Tartu Suusaklubi
Tartu Suusaklubi
Tartu Suusaklubi
Tartu Suusaklubi
Tartu Suusaklubi
Tartu Suusaklubi
Tartu Suusaklubi
Tartu Suusaklubi
Team Lu.mi

Team Lu.mi

Team Lu.mi

1976
2008
1999
2011
2009
2009
2010
2012
2012
2011
2010
2010
2010
2011
2013
2008
2009
2007
2003
2005
1980
2010
2011
2012
2008
2008
2009
2009
2010
2010
2011
2011
2011
2012
2012
2008
2009
2006
1971
2011
1985
1989
2010
2009
2009
2009
2008
2009
2007
2007
2007
2010
2011
2011
2011
2006
2010
2011
1990

MHAR
N18

M16
M18
M18
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N16
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M20
M23
M23
MHAR
N16
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M18
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N16
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N20
M16
M16
MHAR
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3395210
3390358

3390421

3390362
3390404
3390361
3390302
3390304

3395211
3395229
3390420

3390396

3390382

3390406
3395231
3390411
3390412

3390355

3390357
3390413

3395208
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Kaspar Vaher
Adeele Neitsov
Emma-Luisa Pajur
Elis Kool

Gretel Suits
Aimer Peensalu
Tonis Kann
Janar Laigu
Kasper Lee
Rauno Tiimann
Laura Sinimaa
Daniel Varikov

Karl Sebastian Dremljuga

Toni Andree Saarepuu
Lars Piirmann
Raimond Kaup
Steven Rannamets
Jako Harlis Kala
Kratmar Midrsepp
Eerik Vahtra

Martin Kesa

Harrys Piirmann
Annegrete Kumm
Annemarri Lauri
Emiilia Raim

Kendra Varikov
Loreen Shisell Rankel
Nora-Loreen Ossip
Meribel Kumm

Osalejate nimekiri

Team Lu.mi

Team Lu.mi

Team Lu.mi

Team Lu.mi

Team Lu.mi

Team TT

Ulenurme Giimnaasiumi Spordiklubi
Ulenurme Giimnaasiumi Spordiklubi
Ulenurme Giimnaasiumi Spordiklubi
Ulenurme Giimnaasiumi Spordiklubi
Viljandi SUKL/Viljandi Spordikool
Véru Biathlon

V&ru Suusaklubi

V&ru Suusaklubi

V&ru Suusaklubi

V&ru Suusaklubi

Voru Suusaklubi/Spordikool

Voéru Suusaklubi/Spordikool

V6ru Suusaklubi/Spordikool

V6ru Suusaklubi/Spordikool

V&ru Suusaklubi/Spordikool

Voéru Suusaklubi/Spordikool

V6ru Suusaklubi/Spordikool

Voru Suusaklubi/Spordikool

V&ru Suusaklubi/Spordikool

Voru Suusaklubi/Spordikool

Voru Suusaklubi/Spordikool

Voru Suusaklubi/Spordikool

V&ru Suusaklubi/Spordikool

1996
2010
2010
2011
2011
1972
2008
2008
2003
1989
2010
2007
2001
2006
2005
2005
2010
2010
2010
2011
2011
2009
2011
2011
2011
2012
2012
2008
2008

MHAR
N16
N16
N16
N16

MHAR
M18
M18
M23

MHAR
N16
M20

M20
M23
M23
M16
M16
M16
M16
M16
M18
N16
N16
N16
N16
N16
N18
N18

21.02.2026

3390347
3390258
3390341
3390312
3390342

3390414

3395215
3395216



